
  Date Day Time Duration Event Session Faculty 
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1 1 9/6/2012 Thursday 01:00pm 60 min Lec Introduction to SHB Dauzvardis 

2 9/6/2012 Thursday 02:00pm 60 min Lec Back McNulty 

3 9/6/2012 Thursday 03:00pm 120 min Lab Back Faculty 

 STUDENTS DISSECT BACK (9/6 – 9/24) 
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4 9/25/2012 Tuesday 08:30am 60 min Lec Overview I - Body Terminology Wezeman 

5 9/25/2012 Tuesday 09:30am 60 min Lec Embryology I - Germ Layers Wezeman 

6 9/25/2012 Tuesday 10:30am 120 min Lab Finish Back and Spinal Cord  Faculty 

7 9/26/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 240 min Lab Finish Back and Laminectomy Faculty 

8 9/27/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec 
Embryology II - Limb 
Development 

Wezeman 

9 9/27/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lec Vertebral Column McNulty 

10 9/27/2012 Thursday 10:30am 60 min Lec 
Spinal Cord - Ascending 
Systems 

Dauzvardis 

11 9/28/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec 
Spinal Cord - Descending 
Systems 

Dauzvardis 

12 9/28/2012 Friday 09:30am 60 min Lec 
Shoulder, Breast, and Pectoral 
Region 

Santaniello 

13 9/28/2012 Friday 10:30am 120 min Lab 
Shoulder, Breast, and Pectoral 
Region 

Faculty 
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14 10/1/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Posterior Triangle DonCarlos 

15 10/1/2012 Monday 09:30am 60 min Lec Brachial Plexus Dauzvardis 

16 10/1/2012 Monday 10:30am 120 min Lab Start Posterior Triangle Faculty 

17 10/2/2012 Tuesday 08:30am 240 min Lab 
Finish Posterior Triangle & Start 
Brachial Plexus 

Faculty 

18 10/3/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 60 min Lec Arm and Forearm DonCarlos 

19 10/3/2012 Wednesday 09:30am 180 min Lab 
Finish Brachial Plexus & Start 
Arm/Forearm 

Faculty 

20 10/4/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec Hand DonCarlos 

21 10/4/2012 Thursday 09:30am 180 min Lab 
Continue Arm and Forearm & 
Start Hand 

Faculty 

 Fall Break – No Classes (10/6 - 10/14) 
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22 10/15/2012 Monday 08:00am 30 min Lec Quiz 1 Dauzvardis 

23 10/15/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Lesions of the Upper Extremity I Shea 

24 10/15/2012 Monday 09:30am 180 min Lab Continue Arm/Forearm & Hand Dauzvardis 

25 10/16/2012 Tuesday 09:30am 180 min Lab Finish Arm & Forearm and Hand Faculty 

26 10/17/2012 Wednesday 01:30pm 60 min Lec Lesions of the Upper Extremity II Shea 

27 10/18/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec Joints McNulty 

28 10/18/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lab 
Demonstration - Prosected 
Joints 

Faculty 

29 10/19/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec Neck McNulty 

30 10/19/2012 Friday 09:30am 180 min Lab Neck Faculty 
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31 10/22/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Face McNulty 

32 10/22/2012 Monday 09:30am 180 min Lab Face Faculty 

33 10/24/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 150 min Exam Exam 1 

34 10/24/2012 Wednesday 11:00am 150 min Exam Exam 1 
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35 10/29/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Cranial Nerves I McNulty 

36 10/29/2012 Monday 09:30am 60 min Lec Cranial Nerves II Dauzvardis 

37 10/29/2012 Monday 10:30am 120 min Lab Skull Base Faculty 

38 10/30/2012 Tuesday 08:30am 60 min Lec Autonomics I Dauzvardis 

39 10/30/2012 Tuesday 09:30am 60 min Lec Autonomics II Dauzvardis 

40 10/30/2012 Tuesday 10:30am 60 min Lec Embryology Pharynx and Larynx Wezeman 

41 10/31/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 60 min Lec Orbit/Control of Eye Movements Stubbs 

42 10/31/2012 Wednesday 09:30am 180 min Lab Dissection of the Orbit Faculty 

43 11/1/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec Pharynx Dauzvardis 

44 11/1/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lec Larynx Dauzvardis 

45 11/1/2012 Thursday 10:30am 120 min Lab 
Dissection of the Pharynx and 
Larynx 

Faculty 

46 11/2/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec Oral and Nasal Cavities McNulty 

47 11/2/2012 Friday 09:30am 120 min Lab 
Dissection of the Oral and Nasal 
Cavities 

Faculty 

48 11/2/2012 Friday 11:30am 60 min Other 
Exam 1 - Review of Missed 
Questions  
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49 11/5/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec 
Radiology of the Head and Neck 
(not recorded) 

Shea 

50 11/5/2012 Monday 09:30am 120 min Lab Finish Gross Head Dissection Faculty 

51 11/6/2012 Tuesday 09:30am 60 min Lec The Brain Intro Dauzvardis 

52 11/6/2012 Tuesday 10:30am 60 min Lec 
Development of the Nervous 
System 

DonCarlos 

53 11/7/2012 Wednesday 09:30am 30 min Lec 
Meningeal coverings, Ventricles 
& CSF 

Shea 

54 11/7/2012 Wednesday 10:00am 60 min Lec Blood Supply of the Brain Shea 

55 11/8/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec Brainstem I  Dauzvardis 

56 11/8/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lec Brainstem II Dauzvardis 

57 11/9/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec Cranial Nerves & Nuclei I Dauzvardis 

58 11/9/2012 Friday 09:30am 60 min Lec Cranial Nerves & Nuclei II Dauzvardis 

59 11/9/2012 Friday 10:30am 90 min Review Question & Answer/Review 
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60 11/12/2012 Monday 09:30am 120 min Lec Hearing & Balance  Gruener 

61 11/13/2012 Tuesday 10:30am 60 min Lec Brainstem Summary  Dauzvardis 

62 11/14/2012 Wednesday 09:30am 60 min Lec Visual System  Stubbs 

63 11/15/2012 Thursday 10:30am 60 min Lec Thalamus and Internal Capsule Gruener 

64 11/16/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec Overview of Motor Systems Gruener 

65 11/16/2012 Friday 09:30am 60 min Lec Basal Ganglia Gruener 

66 11/16/2012 Friday 10:30am 90 min Review Question & Answer/Review 
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67 11/19/2012 Monday 09:30am 60 min Lec Cerebellum Gruener 

68 11/19/2012 Monday 10:30am 60 min Lec Cerebral Cortex I Gruener 

69 11/20/2012 Tuesday 09:30am 60 min Lec Cerebral Cortex II Gruener 

70 11/20/2012 Tuesday 10:30am 60 min Lec 
Hypothalamus and Limbic 
System 

DonCarlos 
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71 11/26/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Basal Ganglia & Cerebellum Gruener 

72 11/26/2012 Monday 09:30am 120 min Review 
Question & Answer/Exam 
Review  

73 11/28/2012 Wednesday 08:00am 330 min Exam Exam II Dauzvardis 

74 11/29/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec Overview of the Thorax McNulty 

75 11/29/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lec Anatomy of the Heart Wezeman 

76 11/29/2012 Thursday 10:30am 60 min Lec 
Embryology and Anatomy of the 
Heart 

Wezeman 

77 11/30/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec 
Respiratory System and 
Posterior Mediastinum 

McNulty 

78 11/30/2012 Friday 09:30am 300 min Lab 
Dissection of the Thorax, Heart, 
Lungs & Posterior Mediastinum 

Faculty 
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79 12/3/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Anterior Abdominal Wall Santaniello 

80 12/3/2012 Monday 09:30am 120 min Lab 
Anterior Abdominal Wall and 
Inguinal Region 

Faculty 

81 12/4/2012 Tuesday 08:30am 120 min Lec Abdomen Combined Lectures Wezeman 

82 12/4/2012 Tuesday 10:30am 120 min Lab 
Dissection of the Liver, 
Intestines, Stomach and Vessels 

Faculty 

83 12/5/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 60 min Lec 
Embryology of the Digestive 
System 

Wezeman 

84 12/5/2012 Wednesday 09:30am 180 min Lab 
Dissection of Posterior 
Abdominal Wall and Kidneys 

Faculty 

85 12/5/2012 Wednesday 04:00pm 120 min Lec Introduction to Radiology Cooper 

86 12/6/2012 Thursday 08:30am 60 min Lec Pelvis I Dauzvardis 

87 12/6/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lec Pelvis II Dauzvardis 

88 12/6/2012 Thursday 10:30am 60 min Lec Perineum Dauzvardis 

89 12/7/2012 Friday 08:30am 60 min Lec Clinical Perineum Mueller 

90 12/7/2012 Friday 09:30am 180 min Lab Dissection of the Pelvis I  Faculty 

91 12/7/2012 Friday 01:30pm 60 min Other 
Exam II - Review of Missed 
Questions  
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92 12/10/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec 

Introduction to Advanced 3-D 
Imaging 

ANDEL 

93 12/10/2012 Monday 09:30am 180 min Lab Dissection of the Pelvis II Faculty 

94 12/11/2012 Tuesday 11:00am 60 min Exam Online Radiology Exam Chandrasekhar 

95 12/12/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 60 min Lec 
Gluteal Region and Posterior 
Thigh 

Dauzvardis 

96 12/12/2012 Wednesday 09:30am 240 min Lab 
Dissection of the Gluteal Region 
and Posterior Thigh  

Faculty 

97 12/13/2012 Thursday 09:30am 60 min Lec Anterior Thigh and Leg Wezeman 

98 12/13/2012 Thursday 10:30am 60 min Lec Foot Wezeman 

  99 12/14/2012 Friday 09:30am 180 min Lab 
Dissection of the Anterior Thigh 
and Leg I 

Faculty 

100 12/14/2012 Friday 01:30pm 30 min Lec Quiz 2 

101 12/14/2012 Friday 02:00pm 60 min Review Question and Answer/Review 
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102 12/17/2012 Monday 08:30am 60 min Lec Joints of the Lower Extremity McNulty 

103 12/17/2012 Monday 09:30am 180 min Lab 
Dissection of the Anterior Thigh 
and Leg II; Foot 

Faculty 

104 12/18/2012 Tuesday 08:30am 60 min Lec Embryology of the GU System Wezeman 

105 12/18/2012 Tuesday 09:30am 180 min Lab Open Lab (All students) Faculty 

106 12/19/2012 Wednesday 08:30am 180 min Lab Open Lab (All students) Faculty 

107 12/20/2012 Thursday 11:30am 330 min Exam Final Exam 
 


